Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Wareing-Yeulett - (1206438) - Preston Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.78
2:15.22
2:16.61
2:16.73
2:16.82
2:17.10
2:20.78
2:23.16
2:28.37
2:34.91
2:45.71

2:49.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.73
2:16.61
2:14.78
2:16.82
2:17.10
2:15.22
2:23.16
2:20.78
2:28.37
2:34.91

2:45.71
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

586
581
563
562
561
557
515
489
440
386
315
295

WA Pts

562
563
586
561
557
581
489
515
440
386
315

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I T

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I T

Date

10/02/24
12/02/23
06/04/24
20/04/24
25/03/23
25/03/23
06/02/22
26/03/22
25/07/21
08/02/20
13/07/19
15/12/18

Date

20/04/24
06/04/24
10/02/24
25/03/23
25/03/23
12/02/23
26/03/22
06/02/22
25/07/21
08/02/20
13/07/19

Meet

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
Derby Excel April Meet

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs

DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

City of Manchester Snow'pen Sprint Meet 2018

Meet

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

Derby Excel April Meet

Lancashire County Championships 2024

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs

DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Venue

Manchester
Liverpool
Sheffield
Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Wavertree LC
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield

Manchester

Venue

Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Wavertree LC
Manchester
Manchester

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston

Preston

Club Swam Under

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston

Preston

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
2:49.50 295 H 15/12/18 City of Manchester Snow'pen Sprint Meet 2018 Manchester Preston 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



