Grace Wareing-Yeulett - (1206438) - Preston Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.78	586	Н	10/02/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Preston	1
2:15.22	581	Н	12/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Preston	1
2:16.61	563	Н	06/04/24	Derby Excel April Meet	Sheffield	Preston	1
2:16.73	562	Н	20/04/24	SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024	Manchester	Preston	1
2:16.82	561	F	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Preston	1
2:17.10	557	Н	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Preston	1
2:20.78	515	Н	06/02/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Preston	1
2:23.16	489	Н	26/03/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Preston	1
2:28.37	440	Н	25/07/21	North West Summer Festival of Swimming	Manchester	Preston	1
2:34.91	386	Н	08/02/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Preston	1
2:45.71	315	Н	13/07/19	DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Preston	3
2:49.50	295	Н	15/12/18	City of Manchester Snow'pen Sprint Meet 2018	Manchester	Preston	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.73	562	Н	20/04/24	SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024	Manchester	Preston	1
2:16.61	563	Н	06/04/24	Derby Excel April Meet	Sheffield	Preston	1
2:14.78	586	Н	10/02/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Preston	1
2:16.82	561	F	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Preston	1
2:17.10	557	Н	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Preston	1
2:15.22	581	Н	12/02/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Preston	1
2:23.16	489	Н	26/03/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Preston	1
2:20.78	515	Н	06/02/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Preston	1
2:28.37	440	Н	25/07/21	North West Summer Festival of Swimming	Manchester	Preston	1
2:34.91	386	Н	08/02/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Preston	1
2:45.71 2:45.71	315 4	Н	13/07/19	DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Preston Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

Preston